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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)
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name flag full name available

CECB-G 1
CEMAR- 13
LLOR-B 7
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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ran number name and first name country flag

1 ANDERTON Alexandra CEMAR-
1 BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR-B
1 BAIKAS JARAMILLO Matias Georgios LLOR-B
1 BARRIONUEVO PAREDES Biel LLOR-B
1 BEITIA RUIZ Guillem LLOR-B
1 BLAZQUEZ CLOPES Berta CEMAR-
1 BORRÀS CONILL Jaume CEMAR-
1 BRUGUERA PEREZ David CEMAR-
1 BURGADA SIERRA Joan CEMAR-
1 ESPI AMIGO Genis CEMAR-
1 GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valentín CECB-G
1 IRIMIA DÍAZ Killian CEMAR-
1 JOFRE BRYLIOV Noel CEMAR-
1 POMBO IRUELA Noah CEMAR-
1 PULIDO SERRANO Àlex LLOR-B
1 ROBLES SÁNCHEZ Romeo LLOR-B
1 ROMERO BRUGUERA Aina CEMAR-
1 ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit CEMAR-
1 UGENA SÁNCHEZ Gabriel CEMAR-
1 VARGAS RODRÍGUEZ Isaac LLOR-B
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Overall number of participants: 20
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers

Round No 2
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Tableaux of 4 by levels
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    Piste 1
Referee: AGULLÓ Iolanda  CEMAR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
ROBLES SÁNCHEZ Romeo LLOR  V  3  1  0 0,250 -10 9 5
JOFRE BRYLIOV Noel CEM  4  3  V  V 0,500 3 17 3
BORRÀS CONILL Jaume CEM  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 20 1
GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valentín CECB  V  1  1  2 0,250 -7 9 4
ANDERTON Alexandra CEM  V  3  4  V 0,500 5 17 2

Poule No 2    Piste 3
Referee: DE HARO Pablo  CEMAR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
ROMERO BRUGUERA Aina CEM  V  1  V  1 0,500 -3 12 4
ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit CEM  4  1  V  V 0,500 2 15 3
BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR  V  V  V  4 0,750 9 19 1
VARGAS RODRÍGUEZ Isaac LLOR  1  0  3  4 0,000 -12 8 5
IRIMIA DÍAZ Killian CEM  V  3  V  V 0,750 4 18 2

Poule No 3    Piste 5
Referee: FERRNANDEZ Emma  LLOR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
PULIDO SERRANO Àlex LLOR  V V2  V  V 1,000 10 17 1
BRUGUERA PEREZ David CEM  2  2  3  V 0,250 -6 12 4
ESPI AMIGO Genis CEM  0  V  V  V 0,750 8 15 2
POMBO IRUELA Noah CEM  4  V  3  V 0,500 4 17 3
BARRIONUEVO PAREDES Biel LLOR  1  3  0  0 0,000 -16 4 5

Poule No 4    Piste 11
Referee: PALÀ Emma  CEMAR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
BAIKAS JARAMILLO Matias Georgios LLOR  3  2  3  V 0,250 -3 13 4
UGENA SÁNCHEZ Gabriel CEM V4  1  V  V 0,750 5 15 2
BEITIA RUIZ Guillem LLOR  V V3  V  V 1,000 10 18 1
BLAZQUEZ CLOPES Berta CEM  V  4  1  V 0,500 -2 15 3
BURGADA SIERRA Joan CEM  2  0  4  4 0,000 -10 10 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BEITIA RUIZ Guill LLOR- 1,000 10 18 qualifier
2 PULIDO SERRAN LLOR- 1,000 10 17 qualifier
3 BORRÀS CONILL CEMA 1,000 9 20 qualifier
4 BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR- 0,750 9 19 qualifier
5 ESPI AMIGO Genis CEMA 0,750 8 15 qualifier
6 UGENA SÁNCHEZ CEMA 0,750 5 15 qualifier
7 IRIMIA DÍAZ Killia CEMA 0,750 4 18 qualifier
8 ANDERTON Alexa CEMA 0,500 5 17 qualifier
9 POMBO IRUELA N CEMA 0,500 4 17 qualifier

10 JOFRE BRYLIOV CEMA 0,500 3 17 qualifier
11 ROMERO BRUGU CEMA 0,500 2 15 qualifier
12 BLAZQUEZ CLOP CEMA 0,500 -2 15 qualifier
13 ROMERO BRUGU CEMA 0,500 -3 12 qualifier
14 BAIKAS JARAMIL LLOR- 0,250 -3 13 qualifier
15 BRUGUERA PERE CEMA 0,250 -6 12 qualifier
16 GERMÁN KYRYLI CECB- 0,250 -7 9 qualifier
17 ROBLES SÁNCHE LLOR- 0,250 -10 9 qualifier
18 BURGADA SIERR CEMA 0,000 -10 10 qualifier
19 VARGAS RODRÍG LLOR- 0,000 -12 8 qualifier
20 BARRIONUEVO P LLOR- 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1
Referee: AGULLÓ Iolanda  CEMAR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
ROBLES SÁNCHEZ Romeo LLOR  3  3  2  V 0,250 -5 13 4
BEITIA RUIZ Guillem LLOR  V  2  V  V 0,750 3 17 2
IRIMIA DÍAZ Killian CEM  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
POMBO IRUELA Noah CEM  V  4  2  V 0,500 3 16 3
GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valentín CECB  3  2  0  1 0,000 -14 6 5

Poule No 2
Referee: DE HARO Pablo  CEMAR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
BRUGUERA PEREZ David CEM  2  0  3  3 0,000 -12 8 5
UGENA SÁNCHEZ Gabriel CEM  V  V  1  3 0,500 -2 14 4
BURGADA SIERRA Joan CEM  V  4  V  V 0,750 7 19 1
JOFRE BRYLIOV Noel CEM  V  V  4  1 0,500 1 15 3
PULIDO SERRANO Àlex LLOR  V  V  3  V 0,750 6 18 2

Poule No 3
Referee: FERRNANDEZ Emma  LLOR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
ANDERTON Alexandra CEM  V  3  V  3 0,500 3 16 2
BLAZQUEZ CLOPES Berta CEM  2  V  V  0 0,500 -3 12 3
BAIKAS JARAMILLO Matias Georgios LLOR  V  3  V  0 0,500 -4 13 4
VARGAS RODRÍGUEZ Isaac LLOR  1  2  4  2 0,000 -11 9 5
BORRÀS CONILL Jaume CEM  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

Poule No 4
Referee: PALÀ Emma  CEMAR-B

V/M ind. HSrank
ESPI AMIGO Genis CEM  V  V  2  V 0,750 12 17 2
ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit CEM  0  V  2  V 0,500 -6 12 3
BARRIONUEVO PAREDES Biel LLOR  0  4  2  0 0,000 -14 6 5
BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
ROMERO BRUGUERA Aina CEM  0  4  V  1 0,250 -5 10 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BORRÀS CONILL CEMA 1,000 24 40 qualifier
2 BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR- 0,875 22 39 qualifier
3 IRIMIA DÍAZ Killia CEMA 0,875 17 38 qualifier
4 PULIDO SERRAN LLOR- 0,875 16 35 qualifier
5 BEITIA RUIZ Guill LLOR- 0,875 13 35 qualifier
6 ESPI AMIGO Genis CEMA 0,750 20 32 qualifier
7 UGENA SÁNCHEZ CEMA 0,625 3 29 qualifier
8 ANDERTON Alexa CEMA 0,500 8 33 qualifier
9 POMBO IRUELA N CEMA 0,500 7 33 qualifier

10 JOFRE BRYLIOV CEMA 0,500 4 32 qualifier
11 ROMERO BRUGU CEMA 0,500 -4 27 qualifier
12 BLAZQUEZ CLOP CEMA 0,500 -5 27 qualifier
13 BURGADA SIERR CEMA 0,375 -3 29 qualifier
14 BAIKAS JARAMIL LLOR- 0,375 -7 26 qualifier
15 ROMERO BRUGU CEMA 0,375 -8 22 qualifier
16 ROBLES SÁNCHE LLOR- 0,250 -15 22 qualifier
17 BRUGUERA PERE CEMA 0,125 -18 20 qualifier
18 GERMÁN KYRYLI CECB- 0,125 -21 15 qualifier
19 VARGAS RODRÍG LLOR- 0,000 -23 17 qualifier
20 BARRIONUEVO P LLOR- 0,000 -30 10 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BORRÀS CONILL CEMA 1,000 24 40 qualifier
2 BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR- 0,875 22 39 qualifier
3 IRIMIA DÍAZ Killia CEMA 0,875 17 38 qualifier
4 PULIDO SERRAN LLOR- 0,875 16 35 qualifier
5 BEITIA RUIZ Guill LLOR- 0,875 13 35 qualifier
6 ESPI AMIGO Genis CEMA 0,750 20 32 qualifier
7 UGENA SÁNCHEZ CEMA 0,625 3 29 qualifier
8 ANDERTON Alexa CEMA 0,500 8 33 qualifier
9 POMBO IRUELA N CEMA 0,500 7 33 qualifier

10 JOFRE BRYLIOV CEMA 0,500 4 32 qualifier
11 ROMERO BRUGU CEMA 0,500 -4 27 qualifier
12 BLAZQUEZ CLOP CEMA 0,500 -5 27 qualifier
13 BURGADA SIERR CEMA 0,375 -3 29 qualifier
14 BAIKAS JARAMIL LLOR- 0,375 -7 26 qualifier
15 ROMERO BRUGU CEMA 0,375 -8 22 qualifier
16 ROBLES SÁNCHE LLOR- 0,250 -15 22 qualifier
17 BRUGUERA PERE CEMA 0,125 -18 20 qualifier
18 GERMÁN KYRYLI CECB- 0,125 -21 15 qualifier
19 VARGAS RODRÍG LLOR- 0,000 -23 17 qualifier
20 BARRIONUEVO P LLOR- 0,000 -30 10 qualifier
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Tableaux of 4 by levels
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1 BORRÀS CONILL Jaume CEMAR-B

Phase 1

4 PULIDO SERRANO Àlex LLOR-B 10/8

3 IRIMIA DÍAZ Killian CEMAR-B

2 BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR-B 9/8

5 BEITIA RUIZ Guillem LLOR-B

8 ANDERTON Alexandra CEMAR-B 10/7

7 UGENA SÁNCHEZ Gabriel CEMAR-B

6 ESPI AMIGO Genis CEMAR-B 10/9

9 POMBO IRUELA Noah CEMAR-B

12 BLAZQUEZ CLOPES Berta CEMAR-B 10/8

11 ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit CEMAR-B

10 JOFRE BRYLIOV Noel CEMAR-B 10/9

13 BURGADA SIERRA Joan CEMAR-B

16 ROBLES SÁNCHEZ Romeo LLOR-B 10/2

15 ROMERO BRUGUERA Aina CEMAR-B

14 BAIKAS JARAMILLO Matias Georgi LLOR-B 10/7

17 BRUGUERA PEREZ David CEMAR-B

20 BARRIONUEVO PAREDES Biel LLOR-B 10/5

19 VARGAS RODRÍGUEZ Isaac LLOR-B

18 GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valent CECB-G 10/5

BORRÀS CONILL Jaume

Phase 2

BABIA PRIU Jordi
10/6

BEITIA RUIZ Guillem

ESPI AMIGO Genis
10/8

BLAZQUEZ CLOPES Berta

ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit
10/2

BURGADA SIERRA Joan

BAIKAS JARAMILLO Matias Georgi
10/9

BARRIONUEVO PAREDES Biel

GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valent
10/5

BORRÀS CONILL Jaume

Phase 0

ESPI AMIGO Genis

ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit

BURGADA SIERRA Joan

GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valent

GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valent
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Tableaux of 4 by levels
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1

Phase 0

4

Phase 0
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag country status

1 BORRÀS CONILL Jaume CEMAR-
2 BABIA PRIU Jordi LLOR-B
3 IRIMIA DÍAZ Killian CEMAR-
4 PULIDO SERRANO Àlex LLOR-B
5 ESPI AMIGO Genis CEMAR-
6 BEITIA RUIZ Guillem LLOR-B
7 UGENA SÁNCHEZ Gabriel CEMAR-
8 ANDERTON Alexandra CEMAR-
9 ROMERO BRUGUERA Judit CEMAR-

10 BLAZQUEZ CLOPES Berta CEMAR-
11 POMBO IRUELA Noah CEMAR-
12 JOFRE BRYLIOV Noel CEMAR-
13 BURGADA SIERRA Joan CEMAR-
14 BAIKAS JARAMILLO Matias Georgios LLOR-B
15 ROMERO BRUGUERA Aina CEMAR-
16 ROBLES SÁNCHEZ Romeo LLOR-B
17 GERMÁN KYRYLIUK Tomás Valentín CECB-G
18 BARRIONUEVO PAREDES Biel LLOR-B
19 BRUGUERA PEREZ David CEMAR-
20 VARGAS RODRÍGUEZ Isaac LLOR-B
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Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A

AGULLÓ Iolanda CEMAR-B 2 - - 2 - - 4 - -

DE HARO Pablo CEMAR-B 2 - - 4 - - 1 - - 7 - -

FERRNANDEZ Emm LLOR-B 2 - - 1 - 1 2 - - 5 - 1

PALÀ Emma CEMAR-B 2 - - 3 - - 2 - - 7 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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